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FEALETHEX E 48 53
FEIEH - R
AN | ;_5;[ F’;EZ i F | 457 2 6018 2 901 /9 02 % 7. | +86 10 8417 8313
i “ 9 2 1001. 10 £ 1101. 11 Z 1201
FEIBFRABGHE | LETEBXEX|TEAH 2 5
R E LA NS . 86-10-65993739
SREIM | e n i FEAEB *
PREMRBICEEA . _
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1. iEs BEMA

fEHRAEKH 2024 4 07 A 09 H
A% T Y A HA AT H 2025 4 01 A 01 H
A B A A R H 2025 4 01 A 31 H
At EHAHATH 2025 4 01 A 26 H
At R R H 2025 4 02 A 26 H

RV it & K #/365
RHARE AT H 2025 4 02 A 26 H

2.5 I AL, A REHER

EELH | ALVHBAR | ABBWAR | AMALTRAE | KAMALE | FHLHA %
A R & 765,000,000.00 765,000,000.00 39,703,500.00 725,296,500.00 5.19%
WK RAE 2 40,263,157.89 40,263,157.89 0.00 40,263,157.89 0.00%
/'é it 805,263,157.89 805,263,157.89 39,703,500.00 765,559,657.89 4.93%
FEed | wEAE | Aexeam | 0T sasmam | TR0 wsganm
R T EXNER | g | SXNEE
A A % 1.87% 1,214,987.67 39,703,500.00 5.19 40,918,487.67
W ARAE % - 0.00 0.00 0.00
}é it - 1,214,987.67 39,703,500.00 40,918,487.67
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1 HFEaEARIER

AT R FOR A e SHEL (%) | £ | 2HEH (%)
IE# SR 833,584,654.05 99.18% 7,177 99.21%
AR 1 E 30 AREHK 5,914,535.80 0.70% 49 0.68%
#wAR 3 E 60 ARK 485,834.93 0.06% 4 0.06%
AR 61 £ 90 ARK 326,608.10 0.04% 0.04%
R 90 ALK
T 28 435 2 45 2 203,645.53 0.02% 1 0.01%
[E] U 3 4 4% 2K 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%
B A . E@%@ﬁﬂ HWAHR | SR EH
S EL (%) | HEH | EHEH (%)
FEIFNELE 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%
FINKEAE: 159,305.55 0.02% 1 0.02%
ORIV LR F 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%
HNEEXEREF 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%
HANPATHZEF 159,305.55 0.02% 1 0.02%
ZAECH 568,164.83 0.06% 3 0.06%
CE 727,470.38 0.08% 4 0.08%
2. BrEAEN
H % (R Bt %
%1 H 2024-07 0.00%
%2 8 2024-08 0.00%
% 38 2024-09 0.00%
% 45 2024-10 0.01%
% 5 2024-11 0.03%
% 6 H 2024-12 0.03%
% 7 2025-01 0.08%
3. HaemFgtx
FRWTHEH | MRS ERH | AN RAL REMBRANE | BRAS LR
07/2024 899,987,639.24 166,571,676.51 769,510.91 897,943,981.75
08/2024 897,943,981.75 40,069,705.24 144,651.07 890,365,494.74
09/2024 890,365,494.74 40,254,752.27 129,363.51 888,922,837.02
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10/2024 888,922,837.02 41,627,673.34 128,586.41 887,378,509.34
11/2024 887,378,509.34 43,474,724.04 134,094.52 885,937,016.22
12/2024 885,937,016.22 43,955,571.94 122,648.83 884,404,083.93
01/2025 884,404,083.93 43,447,029.59 102,319.89 840,515,278.41
02/2025 840,515,278.41 42,361,151.03 100,606.14 798,154,127.38
03/2025 798,154,127.38 41,877,126.99 92,653.19 756,277,000.39
04/2025 756,277,000.39 41,898,718.98 84,903.00 714,378,281.41
05/2025 714,378,281.41 41,860,245.25 77,114.84 672,518,036.16
06/2025 672,518,036.16 41,846,190.19 69,559.13 630,671,845.97
07/2025 630,671,845.97 41,749,036.04 62,091.56 588,922,809.93
08/2025 588,922,809.93 41,701,387.62 55,023.72 547,221,422.31
09/2025 547,221,422.31 41,644,372.31 48,154.25 505,577,050.00
10/2025 505,577,050.00 41,250,994.71 41,508.23 464,326,055.29
11/2025 464,326,055.29 41,112,893.42 36,665.98 423,213,161.87
12/2025 423,213,161.87 40,990,915.89 32,513.00 382,222,245.98
01/2026 382,222,245.98 40,906,647.63 28,984.76 341,315,598.35
02/2026 341,315,598.35 40,788,227.89 25,874.54 300,527,370.46
03/2026 300,527,370.46 40,464,289.06 23,254.51 260,063,081.40
04/2026 260,063,081.40 39,366,430.62 20,881.40 220,696,650.78
05/2026 220,696,650.78 37,502,753.30 18,620.34 183,193,897.48
06/2026 183,193,897.48 34,512,912.77 16,362.92 148,680,984.71
07/2026 148,680,984.71 30,337,065.26 14,125.29 118,343,919.45
08/2026 118,343,919.45 25,783,608.63 12,153.46 92,560,310.82
09/2026 92,560,310.82 21,181,557.85 10,358.12 71,378,752.97
10/2026 71,378,752.97 16,965,568.25 8,783.16 54,413,184.72
11/2026 54,413,184.72 13,210,790.38 7,549.82 41,202,394.34
12/2026 41,202,394.34 10,437,805.01 6,405.66 30,764,589.33
01/2027 30,764,589.33 8,382,589.19 5,401.47 22,382,000.14
02/2027 22,382,000.14 6,786,887.88 4,606.51 15,595,112.26
03/2027 15,595,112.26 5,882,732.69 3,969.41 9,712,379.57
04/2027 9,712,379.57 4,434,872.21 3,539.67 5,277,507.36
05/2027 5,277,507.36 2,858,542.12 3,108.29 2,418,965.24
06/2027 2,418,965.24 1,292,866.89 2,703.64 1,126,098.35
07/2027 1,126,098.35 392,315.35 2,435.28 733,783.00
08/2027 733,783.00 76,006.25 2,206.56 657,776.75
09/2027 657,776.75 71,315.18 1,975.91 586,461.57
10/2027 586,461.57 71,547.51 1,743.37 514,914.06
11/2027 514,914.06 35,364.54 1,508.67 479,549.52
12/2027 479,549.52 29,972.49 1,435.08 449,577.03
01/2028 449,577.03 30,046.24 1,361.20 419,530.79
02/2028 419,530.79 25,225.97 1,287.03 394,304.82
03/2028 394,304.82 25,300.43 1,212.57 369,004.39
04/2028 369,004.39 25,375.17 1,137.83 343,629.22
5
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05/2028 343,629.22 25,450.21 1,062.79 318,179.01
06/2028 318,179.01 25,525.53 987.47 292,653.48
07/2028 292,653.48 25,601.14 911.86 267,052.34
08/2028 267,052.34 25,677.04 835.96 241,375.30
09/2028 241,375.30 25,753.24 759.76 215,622.06
10/2028 215,622.06 25,829.73 683.27 189,792.33
11/2028 189,792.33 25,906.50 606.50 163,885.83
12/2028 163,885.83 25,983.59 529.41 137,902.24
01/2029 137,902.24 26,060.96 452.04 111,841.28
02/2029 111,841.28 26,138.64 374.36 85,702.64
03/2029 85,702.64 26,216.36 296.64 59,486.28
04/2029 59,486.28 18,701.71 218.11 40,784.57
05/2029 40,784.57 18,773.73 146.09 22,010.84
06/2029 22,010.84 14,744.44 73.55 7,266.40
07/2029 7,266.40 7,266.40 24.76 0.00
6
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4. FEwIeRNERLFAF 2 AT

#H LRBEH RRARE

(1) AR YA % E 106,540.32 101,662.08

IR e 14,612.23 34.36

# X & 1,496.28 623.45

24 [E] i 0.00 6,197.97

[E] U 2K 0.00 0.00

At 122,648.83 108,517.86

(2) A& E Yz IE# B 40,316,788.27 41,639,070.31

e I Z L 3,292,115.59 1,659,543.70

# K 4 346,668.08 148,415.58

% 2 E R 0.00 165,930.15

[B] T 2K 0.00 0.00

A1t 43,955,571.94 43,612,959.74

(3) H A\ AR TN 29,026.10 0.00

— LRI L 0.00 0.00

RAEEE SRS 0.00 0.00

HHERRE T 0.00 0.00

At 29,026.10 0.00

(4) B Rt 44,107,246.87 43,721,477.60
5. iEFAAER

fF 2T KARE A AR A HA

(D Fak 4,000.98 3,540.00

(2) ZFEALAG F B Ao A A B 5 A 18,465.90 18,465.90

(3) &7 5 Fl fu it 2k R 5 % Al 42,933.56 42,859.27

(4) 1/ AFIEHFHAIFF E &5 1,214,987.67 1,214,987.67

(5) KAN—ELEETKF &4 0.00 0.00

(6) M A FAEHFFH AL B A S 25 42,422,639.65 39,703,500.00

BT —ER#AS A2 25 0.00 46,401.96

(7 FMRPAEHFAAZAH 25 0.00 0.00

(8) MARPIEHFAAZIN A& 2 0.00 0.00

(9) R 0.00 0.00

(10) % % RHMH A K 404,219.11 2,691,722.80

Bt 44,107,246.87 43,721,477.60
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W, EAEFEFEHEEER
1 AMEFERE & FFE

HHe R HE H ok & AR
REABEHK 5,136 6,946 7,234
REEFH 5,120 6,923 7,211
AERFAL ELH 899,987,639.24 841,981,444.28 840,515,278.41
BERTEE AL AL 661,125.01 435,515.83 423,977.46
BERFTFH AL LR 175,231.24 121,218.18 116,189.56
R T AL R 899,987,639.24 841,981,444.28 840,515,278.41
2. AWEFHEARR SR

W AR E H F kR & AR W&
Am AT 4 A [6] #A PR 36.10 36.14 36.14
im AT #4364 #A FR 29.62 54.00 21.01
Jm AR T 2 K8 6.48 14.42 15.14
2R R K B HAHA PR 48.00 54.00 54.00
B R 4 B HA A PR 4.00 1.00 1.00
3. NME R R AT

AR E H E kR & AR
ﬁuﬁ%i’ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ:ﬂ% 0.24 0.15 0.14

EE GRS 12.78 12.78 12.78

wwmu/ 0.00 0.00 0.00
i, AR FEXHFIEHERAERER
AKX ZGRT R ZRLERIKBR T X FEAEN, BHER, KR ABHFERLR KT

e MK K EIERAE R,

1. REFIRE R EEH

A} [ HA K R 2 R A AR RARFHE 4l
A FAl & 725,296,500.00 94.74%
REFAEH 40,263,157.89 5.26%
Bt 765,559,657.89 100.00%
HE AT 1R 31,181,723.04
VRSB R PR A 796,741,380.93
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i % b 7 A8 AR AR 4 A 43,773,897.48

H A B 840,515,278.41
2. WEALEKF

BT B WX HA 2 R K P AR A B W HAHA K K P 48
— AL TKF 8,364,912.83 8,364,912.83
BEEELKF 0.00 0.00

N KFEREHEAES

FI LR E &
AR EEE &
R g &FH &
VB o B g &
ZHEHEMH &
XA B &
AR S A LA F &
e MENMBHREHS &
EARHEARR &
H R R S AR AT B A Y T &

. BEERFRIA:

A ZAC A H IR & HOAE R BR SR E R F & RENA RS

N ZHEERH:

T

s BER A

RTANBERLT P PRERT AT T 6B RK, RN E K& RE M ERAT S 7 K.
AT X

1 RUtHAF.JRX—<ERA WS, ZERA" W RITHHE" R4 AB IR0 E LI,
B, A AT e R E H E A% B R B R R B A R Y BT AR SR 2 R AR
SEF I, B ANMBRA B RELRFHAL LG,

2. “WHARFRIBEMZHRAFRK (D EHFANET,HTR (K—#o) ERHE
i 180 K; #AE, (i) RE/AIMSPANMEERMERKAKZAFRACERER

AL, URFHEAE.
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SILVER ARROW CHINA 2024-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN GREEN ASSET BACKED

NOTE SECURITIES

(LLE.: SILVER ARROW CHINA 2024-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN GREEN ASSET BACKED

NOTE)

Trustee Report (Number [7])

The Trustee shall, during the course of managing the Trust Assets, strictly
fulfil its duty and perform its obligations of honesty, trustworthiness, prudency
and effective management. Risks arising from the management of the Trust
Assets by the Trustee in accordance with the Trust Agreement shall be borne
by the Trust Assets i.e. the property delivered by the Originator and the
property which derives from the Trustee's application of the Trust Assets. The
Trustee shall compensate any loss of the Trust Assets due to the Trustee's
breach of the Trust Agreement or material negligence in dealing with issues
relating to the Trust with its own assets. If the Trustee's own assets are not
sufficient to cover the aforesaid loss, the remaining loss shall be borne by the

Trust Assets.

Trust Agreement No.:
Trustee:

Reporting Date:

Address of the Trustee:
Fuxingmennei Street, Xicheng District, Beijing, People’s
Republic of China

Telephone: [010-57392729/59569727]

Fax: [010-59568906]

Company website: http://www.fotic.com.cn
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On [9-Jul-2024] SILVER ARROW CHINA 2024-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN GREEN ASSET BACKED

NOTE was legally effective. On [9-Jul-2024] the Entrusted Receivables as originated and entrusted by

Mercedes Benz Auto Finance Ltd were legally transferred to China Foreign Economy and Trade Trust

Co., Ltd (hereinafter referred to as the "Company"). In its capacity as the Trustee, the Company hereby

reports to you the status of the management, application, disposal and revenues of the Trust Assets based

on the Monthly Servicing Report by Mercedes Benz Auto Finance Ltd dated [13-Feb-2025] and the

Account Bank Report by Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited Beijing Municipal Branch

dated [18-Feb-2025], both in relation to SILVER ARROW CHINA 2024-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN

GREEN ASSET BACKED NOTE. The Company shall be responsible for the truthfulness, accuracy and

completeness of all the content of this report.

Contents

1. INTRODUCTION OF INSTITUTIONS

2. OVERVIEW OF NOTES

3. STATUS OF ASSET POOL

4. OVERALL INFORMATION OF THE ASSETS DURING EXISTING PERIOD

5. STATUS OF CREDIT ENHANCEMENT OF THE NOTES FOR THIS PERIOD

6. MAJOR EVENTS DURING THE EXISTENCE OF THE ASSETS

7. EXPLANATION ON RECEIPT OF REPORTS

8. EXPLANATION ON CORRECTION OF ERROR

9. REMARKS AND OTHER ISSUES

Notes: 1. The contents of this report may only be disclosed on the following websites:

www.chinabond.com.cn, www.chinamoney.com.cn and www.cfae.cn

2. The content of this report is prepared on the basis of the Monthly Servicer Report.

3. The amount in this report is calculated in RMB and the report is made on a monthly

basis.

4. The Collection Period: from [1-Jan-2025] to [31-Jan-2025]

Pages

10
10
10

10




FOTIC

1. Introduction of institutions
Institution Name Address Telephone
Trustee China Foreign Floor 6, Central Tower, Chemsunny 010-57392729/59569727
Economy and Trade World Trade Center, No. 28
Trust Co., Ltd Fuxingmennei Street, Xicheng
District, Beijing, People’s Republic of
China
Servicer Mercedes Benz Auto | 801-7F, Unit 2-901-8F, 1001-9F, +86 10 8417 8313
Finance Ltd 1101-10F, 1201-11F, Building Three,
8 Wangjing Street, Chaoyang District,
Beijing
Account Industrial and Building B, Tianyin Mansion, No. 2 +86-10-65993739
Bank Commercial Bank of | Fuxingmen Street (S), Xicheng
China Limited Beijing | District, Beijing, People’s Republic of
Municipal Branch China
Registrar China Central No. 10, Jirong Street, Xicheng District, | +86-10-88170748

Depository And

Clearing Co., Ltd

Beijing, People’s Republic of China




2. Overview of Notes

@ Date Information

Trust Effective Date 9-Jul-2024
Beginning of this Collection Period 1-Jan-2025
End of this Collection Period 31-Jan-2025
Beginning of this Interest Period 26-Jan-2025
End of this Interest Period 26-Feb-2025
Method of Interest Calculation Actual/365 Days
Payment Date of this Period 26-Feb-2025

(2) Status of Principal and Interest Repayment for each Note Class

FOTIC

Initial Principal Principal Balance | Principal Repayment | Principal Balance | Repayment
Balance at the Beginning of Amount for this at the End of this Rate (%)
this Period Period Period
Class A Notes 765,000,000.00 765,000,000.00 39,703,500.00 725,296,500.00 5.19%
Subordinated Notes 40,263,157.89 40,263,157.89 0.00 40,263,157.89 0.00%
Total 805,263,157.89 805,263,157.89 39,703,500.00 765,559,657.89 4.93%
Interest Interest Interest Principal Principal Total
Rate Amount Amount per Repayment Repayment Repayment
payable for this | 100 Nominal | Amount for this | Amount per | Amount for this
Period Amount Period 100 Nominal Period
payable for Amount for
this Period this Period
Class A Notes 1.87% 1,214,987.67 0.16 39,703,500.00 5.19 40,918,487.67
Subordinated Notes - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total - 1,214,987.67 39,703,500.00 40,918,487.67
4
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3. Status of Asset Pool

@ Overall Status of Asset Pool during this Collection Period

% of Number of % of
Delinquency Profile Amount Ending Pool Loans Number of
Balance EOP Loans EOP

Normal 833,584,654.05 99.18% 7,177 99.21%

Overdue for 1-30 Days 5,914,535.80 0.70% 49 0.68%

Overdue for 31-60 Days 485,834.93 0.06% 4 0.06%

Overdue for 61-90 Days 326,608.10 0.04% 0.04%

Overdue for over 90 days

. 203,645.53 0.02% 1 0.01%
(excluding Defaulted Loans)

Repurchased or Substituted 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%

. % of Cut-Off % of Number

Disposal Status of Defaulted Number of
Amount Date Pool of Loans as of
Loans Loans EOP

Balance Cut-Off Date

Non-Litigation Process 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%

Litigation Process 159,305.55 0.02% 1 0.02%

thereof preparing for litigation 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%

thereof being ruled by courts 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%

thereof under auction 159,305.55 0.02% 1 0.02%

Written-off 568,164.83 0.06% 3 0.06%

Total 727,470.38 0.08% 4 0.08%

2 Status of Accumulative Default Rate

Collection Period No.

Calculation Date

Accumulative Default Rate

1 07/2024 0.00%
2 08/2024 0.00%
3 09/2024 0.00%
4 10/2024 0.01%
5 11/2024 0.03%
6 12/2024 0.03%
7 01/2025 0.08%
5
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®3)

Status of Cash Flow Collection

Principal Balance at

Principal Balance at

. o . Principal Interest
Calculation Date |the Beginning of this ) the end of this
. Collections Collections
Period Period
07/2024 899,987,639.24 166,571,676.51 769,510.91 897,943,981.75
08/2024 897,943,981.75 40,069,705.24 144,651.07 890,365,494.74
09/2024 890,365,494.74 40,254,752.27, 129,363.51 888,922,837.02
10/2024 888,922,837.02 41,627,673.34 128,586.41 887,378,509.34
11/2024 887,378,509.34 43,474,724.04 134,094.52 885,937,016.22
12/2024 885,937,016.22 43,955,571.94 122,648.83 884,404,083.93
01/2025 884,404,083.93 43,447,029.59 102,319.89 840,515,278.41
02/2025 840,515,278.41 42,361,151.03 100,606.14 798,154,127.38
03/2025 798,154,127.38 41,877,126.99 92,653.19 756,277,000.39
04/2025 756,277,000.39 41,898,718.98 84,903.00 714,378,281.41]
05/2025 714,378,281.41] 41,860,245.25 77,114.84 672,518,036.16
06/2025 672,518,036.16 41,846,190.19 69,559.13 630,671,845.97|
07/2025 630,671,845.97, 41,749,036.04 62,091.56 588,922,809.93
08/2025 588,922,809.93 41,701,387.62 55,023.72 547,221,422.31]
09/2025 547,221,422.31] 41,644,372.31] 48,154.25 505,577,050.00]
10/2025 505,577,050.00 41,250,994.71] 41,508.23 464,326,055.29
11/2025 464,326,055.29 41,112,893.42 36,665.98 423,213,161.87
12/2025 423,213,161.87 40,990,915.89 32,513.00 382,222,245.98
01/2026 382,222,245.98 40,906,647.63 28,984.76 341,315,598.35
02/2026 341,315,598.35 40,788,227.89 25,874.54 300,527,370.46
03/2026 300,527,370.46 40,464,289.06 23,254.51 260,063,081.40
04/2026 260,063,081.40 39,366,430.62 20,881.40 220,696,650.78
05/2026 220,696,650.78 37,502,753.30, 18,620.34] 183,193,897.48
06/2026 183,193,897.48 34,512,912.77 16,362.92 148,680,984.71
07/2026 148,680,984.71 30,337,065.26 14,125.29 118,343,919.45
08/2026 118,343,919.45 25,783,608.63 12,153.46 92,560,310.82
09/2026 92,560,310.82 21,181,557.85 10,358.12 71,378,752.97|
10/2026 71,378,752.97 16,965,568.25 8,783.16 54,413,184.72
11/2026 54,413,184.72 13,210,790.38 7,549.82 41,202,394.34
12/2026 41,202,394.34 10,437,805.01 6,405.66 30,764,589.33
01/2027 30,764,589.33 8,382,589.19 5,401.47, 22,382,000.14
02/2027 22,382,000.14 6,786,887.88 4,606.51] 15,595,112.26
03/2027 15,595,112.26 5,882,732.69 3,969.41] 9,712,379.57
04/2027 9,712,379.57 4,434,872.21 3,539.67, 5,277,507.36
05/2027 5,277,507.36 2,858,542.12 3,108.29 2,418,965.24
06/2027 2,418,965.24 1,292,866.89 2,703.64 1,126,098.35
07/2027 1,126,098.35 392,315.35 2,435.28 733,783.00
08/2027 733,783.00 76,006.25 2,206.56 657,776.75
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09/2027 657,776.75 71,315.18 1,975.91 586,461.57
10/2027 586,461.57 71,547.51 1,743.37 514,914.06
11/2027 514,914.06 35,364.54 1,508.67, 479,549.52
12/2027 479,549.52 29,972.49 1,435.08 449,577.03
01/2028 449,577.03 30,046.24 1,361.20 419,530.79
02/2028 419,530.79 25,225.97 1,287.03 394,304.82
03/2028 394,304.82 25,300.43 1,212.57, 369,004.39
04/2028 369,004.39 25,375.17 1,137.83 343,629.22
05/2028 343,629.22 25,450.21] 1,062.79 318,179.01
06/2028 318,179.01 25,525.53 987.47, 292,653.48
07/2028 292,653.48 25,601.14 911.86 267,052.34
08/2028 267,052.34 25,677.04 835.96 241,375.30
09/2028 241,375.30 25,753.24 759.76 215,622.06
10/2028 215,622.06 25,829.73 683.27 189,792.33
11/2028 189,792.33 25,906.50 606.50 163,885.83
12/2028 163,885.83 25,983.59 529.41 137,902.24
01/2029 137,902.24 26,060.96 452.04 111,841.28
02/2029 111,841.28 26,138.64 374.36 85,702.64
03/2029 85,702.64 26,216.36 296.64 59,486.28
04/2029 59,486.28 18,701.71] 218.11 40,784.57
05/2029 40,784.57 18,773.73 146.09 22,010.84
06/2029 22,010.84 14,744 .44 73.55 7,266.40
07/2029 7,266.40 7,266.40 24.76 0.00
(4) Status of Cash Inflow
Previous Collection Current Collection
Period Period
Scheduled Repayment 106,540.32 101,662.08
Prepayment 14,612.23 34.36
1. Interest | | ae Payment 1,496.28 623.45
Collections Recoveries 0.00 6,197.97
Repurchases 0.00 0.00
Total 122,648.83 108,517.86
Scheduled Repayment 40,316,788.27 41,639,070.31
Prepayment 3,292,115.59 1,659,543.70
2. Principal || 4t payment 346,668.08 148,415.58
Collections Recoveries 0.00 165,930.15
Repurchases 0.00 0.00
Total 43,955,571.94 43,612,959.74
Investment Earnings 29,026.10 0.00
3. Other
General Reserve Draw 0.00 0.00
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Amount

Commingling Reserve Draw

0.00 0.00
Amount
Amount transferred from
. . . 0.00 0.00
previous Collection Period
Total 29,026.10 0.00
4. Total 44,107,246.87 43,721,477.60
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(5) Status of Cash Outflow

Previous Current Collection
Waterfall Collection Period Period
(1) Taxes 4,000.98 3,540.00
2 Amounts to the Tru_stee (incl. monthly fees for 18.465.90 18.465.90
Paying Agent and Registrar)
(3) Administration Expenses and Servicing Fee 42,933.56 42,859.27
(4) Class A Interest Amount 1,214,987.67 1,214,987.67
(5) To Genera_l Reserve to reach the General 0.00 0.00
Reserve Required Amount
(6) Class A Principal Distributable Amount 42,422,639.65 39,703,500.00
Amount to be transferred to next Collection Period 0.00 46,401.96
(7) Subordinated Notes Interest Amount 0.00 0.00
(8) Principal Amounts on the Subordinated Notes 0.00 0.00
(9) Indemnity Payments 0.00 0.00
(10) Remaining Amounts to the Originator 404,219.11 2,691,722.80
Total 44,107,246.87 43,721,477.60
4, Overall Information of the Assets during Existing Period
@ Numbers and Amounts
As of Cut-Off Previous Current
Date Collection Period | Collection Period
